

BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 59596059

Data publicarii	02.08.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.202,00 RON - 1.202,00 RON

Descriere: RAMIFICATIE PVC 315/315/45 SN4 (BUC) 2ABRAM315/315/45 1.0 324.370 324.37 EMAIL QTEK DIRECT PE RUGINA 3IN1 NEGRU LUCIOS 2,5L AZUR (BUC) 3BB1031496 2.0 91.60 183.20 ELECTROZI 3.20 MM SUPERTIT FIN (KG) 4EC542001 9.0 20.169 181.52 ELECTROZI 2.50MM SUPERTIT FIN (KG) 4EC542000 7.60 20.168 153.28 DISC PT DEBITARE EXT 230*2*22MM A24 286456 KLINGSPOR (BUC) 4BH286456 10.0 8.40 84.00 DISC ABRAZIV PT ALUMINIU RS24 125*7*22.23 RHODIUS ROCAST (BUC) 4BHRD200357 2.0 11.760 23.52 PERIE SARMA CUPA 65MM 253133 STREND PRO (BUC) 4BN253133 2.0 7.140 14.28 DISC POLIZARE METAL 230*6.4*22.23MM A24SBF HERMAN (BUC) 4BH910230064 1.0 13.870 13.87 CREION PT ZIDARIE PLAT 4H 18CM C0229 CORONA (BUC) 5AEC0229 5.0 1.260 6.30 EMAIL QTEK DIRECT PE RUGINA 3IN1 NEGRU LUCIOS 2,5L AZUR (BUC) 3BB1031496 1.0 91.60 91.60 ELECTROZI 3.20 MM SUPERTIT FIN (KG) 4EC542001 4.50 20.169 90.76 EMAIL IDEEA NEGRU C0.75L KOBER (BUC) 3BAE51900-C0.75L 2.0 17.650 35.30
